Jara

13.01.2025
15.01.2025
16.01.2025
17.01.2025
18.01.2025
20.01.2025
21.01.2025
21.01.2025
23.01.2025
28.01.2025
29.01.2025

I'pymma  MH®3-22
Bpewms Juctumniuna

11.50-13.25 »sTHKa, CTETHKA 3a4
12.00-13.00 mar.joruka,r.anop KOHC
12.00 MaT.JIOTHKA,T.aJIop 9K3
09.55-11.30 wm- 3a4
12.00-14.00 dumocodus KOHC
09.00 ¢dunocodpus 9K3
11.50-13.25 sKkonorus 3a4
13.45-15.20 wyucin.MeToabI KII
11.50-13.25 006pab.u300p,MyaBTUM 324
12.00-13.00 umca.mMeTOnObI KOHC
09.00 YHCIT.METO/IbI 9K3

Tpodumiok
CraBuHCKAS
CrnaBuHCKas
Jlazebnas JI.A
Tpodumiok
Tpodumiok
Kauypa B.B.
JlazeOnas JI.A
MapTbIHEHKO
Jlazebnas JI.A
JlazeOnas JI.A

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

Ctp. 12





